@ Transiti@Gns
Signature V|

With Chromea7™ technology.

Introducing a superior
way to see the world.

More responsive to UV in more situations.
Transitions® Signature™ VIl lenses replace
Transitions® VI lenses as the optimal lens for
maximum indoor clarity and responsiveness
to UV outdoors. They offer full clarity indoors
and just the right amount of tint outdoors.

Transitions Signature VI| lenses are:

S S 4
7

|
[

Preferred 2to 1
over Transitions VI
lenses.

N
N

N

NN
NN

7
ZZ

P22 2222222222222

The perfect opportunity
to convert clear lens
wearers.

More than 8 out of 10 clear lens
wearers rated Transitions Signature
VIl lenses better than their regular
clear lenses.

treeeeetee

A true molecular

Chromea7;
breakthrough. Techno'ogv@

Our new technology, Chromea7™ is an exclusive dye
formulation that allows the lenses to be more responsive in
more lighting conditions across all temperatures. Transitions

Signature VIl lenses are:

More reactiveto 3¢ ]  More reactive to
indirect sunlight. )ﬁ get even darker __ k=
o

on hot days.

Revolutionary testing for a
revolutionary product.

Transitions Signature VIl lenses were developed to

be more responsive in more situations using a new
proprietary methodology - Life360™ - representing
various temperatures, weather conditions and
geographies. The result is lenses that are darker across

an even wider variety of conditions.

Tested in over 200
different real-life
conditions



Single Vision

CARL ZEISS VISION
FSV
ESSILOR LENS
Essilor Lens FSV Crizal Avancé Uv™
Essilor Lens FSV Crizal Alizé Uv™
Essilor Lens FSV
HOYA VISION CARE
HOYA Vision Care FSV
SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
Seiko Ultra 1.50 Spherical FSV
SIGNET ARMORLITE
Signet Armorlite FSV
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Optics FSV AR Super Hydrophobic
Younger Optics FSV

Single Vision

CARL ZEISS VISION
SOLA SFSV
SOLA ATL HD Single Vision
ZEISS Individual® SV
ZEISS 3D Single Vision
ZEISS Individual® SV Wrap
ESSILOR LENS
Essilor Lens SFSV
HOYA VISION CARE
HOYA SFSV 1.50
HOYA SV iQ 1.50
SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
Seiko PL 1.50 Transitions
SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Autograph® Il - Single Vision®
Shamir Autograph® Il - Single Vision Attitude™
Shamir Spectrum™ Single Vision
Shamir Relax™ Single Vision
SIGNET ARMORLITE
Signet Armorlite SFSV
Signetek Processed SV
VISION-EASE LENS
Vision Ease SFSV
X-CEL OPTICAL
X-Cel SFSV
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Optics SFSV

Multi-Focal

1.50 STANDARD INDEX SF RD-24
X-CEL OPTICAL

X-Cel RD-24
1.50 STANDARD INDEX SFST-28
CARL ZEISS VISION

SOLA SFFT 28
ESSILOR LENS

Essilor Lenses SFST 28

Essilor Bifocal AB ST 28
HOYA VISION CARE

HOYA Vision Care SFST 28

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

BR

BR

BR

BR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR

Sphere Cyl to
-4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
-4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
-4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
BR -4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
-4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
BR -4.00 to +3.00 -2.00
BR -4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
BR -4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
BR -4.00 to +4.00 -2.00
Sphere Cyl to
BR -6.00 to +5.00 -4.00
BR -9.00 to +7.00 -4.00
BR -6.00 to +6.00 -4.00
BR -6.00 to +6.00 -4.00
BR -4.00 to +4.00 -4.00
BR -10.00 to +6.00 -4.00
BR -10.00 to +7.00 -6.00
BR -8.00 to +9.00 -4.00
BR -8.00 to +6.00 -5.00
BR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.00
BR -6.00 to +6.00 -6.00
BR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.00
BR -12.25 to +6.00 -6.00
-10.00 to +6.00 -4.00
BR -8.00 to +6.00 -4.00
BR -11.00 to +6.00 -4.00
BR -10.00 to +8.50 -4.00
BR -11.00 to +6.00 -4.00
Sphere Add Cyl to
-4.00 to +5.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -4.00
-9.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00




Multi-Focal

HOYA VISION CARE
HOYA Vision Care SFST 28 iQ
VISION-EASE LENS
Vision Ease SFFT 28
X-CEL OPTICAL
X-Cel D-28 76 mm
X-Cel D-28 78mm
X-Cel D-28 72 mm
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Optics SFFT 28
Younger Optics SFFT 28 HI-ADDS
1.50 STANDARD INDEX SFST-35
CARL ZEISS VISION
SOLA SFFT 35
X-CEL OPTICAL
X-Cel D-35
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Optics SFFT 35
1.50 STANDARD INDEX TRIFOCALS
CARL ZEISS VISION
SOLA SF 7x28
ESSILOR LENS
Essilor Lens SF 7x28
X-CEL OPTICAL
X-Cel 7x28
X-Cel 8x35
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Optics SF 7x28
Younger Optics 8x35

Progressives

CARL ZEISS VISION
AO Easy
AO Compact®
Instinctive
SOLA Compact Ultra™
SOLAOnNe®
SOLAMAX®
SOLA VIP
Synchrony™
ZEISS GT2°
ZEISS GT2° Short
ZEISS Individual® 2
ZEISS Individual® 21
ZEISS Individual® 2N
ZEISS Individual®
ZEISS Individual® Wrap
ZEISS Choice Plus V
ZEISS Choice Plus 13
ZEISS Choice Plus 15
ZEISS Choice Plus 17
ZEISS Choice Plus 19
ZEISS Choice Plus 21
ZEISS Choice Plus Sport 13
ZEISS Choice Plus Sport 17
ZEISS Choice 13
ZEISS Choice 15
ZEISS Choice 17
ZEISS Choice 19
ZEISS GT2° 3DV
ZEISS GT2® 3D

GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR
BR

BR

BR

BR

BR
BR

BR

BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to

-11.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00

-11.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00

-9.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00

-4.00 to +4.25 +0.75 to +5.00 -4.00

+4.50 to +7.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00

-11.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00

-11.00 to +6.00 +3.25 to +4.00 -4.00

-4.00 To +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00

-7.00 to +5.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -4.00

-5.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -4.00

-4.00 To +6.00 +1.50 to +3.00 -4.00

-5.00 to +6.00 +1.50 to +3.00 -4.00

-7.00 to +7.50 +1.50 to +4.00 -4.00

-7.00 to +5.00 +1.50 to +4.00 -4.00

-5.00 to +6.00 +1.50 to +4.00 -4.00

-5.00 to +6.00 +1.50 to +4.00 -4.00

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-9.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 13
-9.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-7.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -6.00 13

-7.00 to +5.00 0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35

-7.00 to +5.00 0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35

-7.00 to +5.00 0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35

-6.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 13-35

-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13-35

-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 21
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19

-6.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 13-35
-6.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 17




Progressives

CARL ZEISS VISION

ZEISS GT2® 3D Wrap

ZEISS GT2® 3D Short

ZEISS GT2° 3D Short Wrap

AO Easy HD

SOLA HDV

SOLA Instinctive Performance 13
SOLA Instinctive Performance 15
SOLA Instinctive Performance 17
SOLA Compact Ultra™ HD
SOLAOnNe® HD

ESSILOR LENS

Varilux S Design™

Varilux S Design Short™
Varilux S Fit™

Varilux S 4D™

Varilux Comfort®

Varilux Comfort Enhanced™
Varilux Comfort DRx™

Varilux Comfort Short™
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™
Varilux Physio™

Varilux Physio Enhanced™
Varilux Physio Enhanced eyecode™
Varilux Physio Enhanced FIT™
Varilux Physio Enhanced AZIO™
Varilux Physio Enhanced INDIA™
Varilux Physio DRx™

Varilux Physio Short™

Varilux Physio Short DRx™
DEFINITY® 3 PLUS

DEFINITY® 3

DEFINITY®

DEFINITY SHORT™

Essilor Accolade™

Essilor Accolade™ Freedom™
Essilor Ideal® Advanced
Essilor Ideal® Advanced Wrap
Essilor Ideal®

Essilor Ideal® Short

Adaptar® Digital

Adaptar® Short Digital
Ovation® Digital

Ovation®

Essilor Natural® Digital

Essilor Natural®

Essilor SmallFit™ Digital
Essilor SmallFit™

HOYA VISION CARE

HOYALUX Summit CD® 1.50

HOYALUX Summit CD® iQ 1.50
HOYALUX Summit ECP® 1.50
HOYALUX Summit ECP® iQ 1.50
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle® 1.50

HOYALUX iD LifeStyle® cd 1.50
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle®2 Clarity 1.50
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle®2 Harmony 1.50
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle®2 Clarity cd 1.50
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle®2 Harmony cd 1.50
HOYALUX ARRAY™ 1.50

Amplitude 1.50

Amplitude iQ 1.50

Amplitude HiDef 1.50

Amplitude Mini 1.50

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
-6.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 13
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-9.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +7.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +7.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +7.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00  -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00  -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00  -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00  -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-4.00 to +3.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -3.50 customized
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 18
-8.00 to+6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to+6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-8.00 to+6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to+6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to+6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-8.00 to+6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +3.75 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14,17,19,21
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14




Progressives

HOYA VISION CARE
Amplitude Mini iQ 1.50
Amplitude Mini HiDef 1.50

NIKON OPTICAL
Nikon Presio Power 1.50
Nikon DigiLife 1.50
Nikon Presio i Digital 1.50
Nikon Move 1.50

SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
1.50 Prominent
1.50 Premier 2
1.50 Prestige Il
1.50 Prestige Il Wide
1.50 Succeed
1.50 Succeed Ws
1.50 Supercede 2
1.50 Supernal
1.50 Surmount
1.50 Surmount Ws

SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Autograph® Ill
Shamir Autograph® Il

Shamir Autograph® II Attitude®

Shamir Spectrum™
Shamir Element™
Shamir FirstPal

Shamir Computer™

Shamir Workspace™

Shamir InTouch™
SIGNET ARMORLITE

KODAK Precise® Digital Signia™ 1.50
KODAK Precise® Short Digital Signia™ 1.50
KODAK Precise® PB Signia™ 1.50

KODAK Precise® Short PB Signia™ 1.50

KODAK Unique™ Signia™ 1.50

KODAK Unique DS™ Signia™ 1.50

X-CEL OPTICAL
X-Cel Freedom ID™

YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Image®

Single Vision

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR

BR

BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

HOYA VISION CARE
HOYA Phoenix™ FSV

HOYA Phoenix™ FSV with Super HiVision EX3 AR

Single Vision

AUGEN OPTICS
Augen High Definition™ SFSV
CARL ZEISS VISION
SOLA ATL HD Single Vision
ZEISS Individual® SV
ZEISS 3D Single Vision
ZEISS Individual® SV Wrap

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-10.00 to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-8.00to +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
60010 +500  +0.75to 3.50 -400 15,1617
10.00to +800  +0.75 to 4.00 600  13,15,17
700to + 400 +0.75to 400 -6.00 1517
700to+4.00  +075t0 3.50 -4.00 16,18
-5.00 to +400  +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-500t0 +400  +050 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-5.00t0 +400  +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-5.00t0 +400  +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-5.00t0 +4.00  +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-5.00 to +400  +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-5.00 to +400  +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-500t0 +400  +050 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-5.00t0 +400  +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-5.00t0 +4.00  +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
1225104600 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 1113158
122510 +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 600 11131518
5000 +400  +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 1518
122510 +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 600 141618
700t +400  +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 16,19
12250 +6.00  +0.75 to +1.50 -6.00 15
60010 +6.00  +0.75 to +2.00 600  14bower
10 Upper
-6.00to +6.00  +0.75 to +2.00 600  ALower
10 Upper
1225t0 +6.00  +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 15,18
-800to +500  +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-800t0 +5.00  +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
-800 To +400  +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-8.00 To +400  +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-800 To +400  +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-6.00 To +4.00  +0.75to +3.50 -4.00 13
-4.50t0 +550  +1.00 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-8.001t0 +6.00  +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
Sphere Cyl to
GR -6.00 to +2.00 -2.00
GR -6.00 to +2.00 -2.00
Sphere Cyl to
GR BR -10.25 to +6.00 -4.00
GR BR 1100 to +7.00 -4.00
GR BR -7.00 to +7.00 -4.00
GR BR -7.00 to +7.00 -4.00
GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 -4.00




\ continued

1.53 TRIVEX® SINGLE VISION

Single Vision Gray - Sphere Cyl to
Essilor Lens SFSV TREXA™ GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 -4.00
HOYA SFSV Phoenix™ GR BR -13.00 to +9.00 -4.00
HOYA SV iQ Phoenix™ GR BR -8.00 to +9.00 -4.00
Seiko PL 1.53 Transitions GR BR -9.50 to +7.00 -5.00
Shamir Autograph® Il - Single Vision® GR BR -14.00 to +7.50 -6.50
Shamir Autograph® Il - Single Vision Attitude™ GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -6.50
Shamir Spectrum™ Single Vision GR BR -14.00 to +7.50 -6.50
Shamir Relax™ Single Vision GR BR -13.25 to +6.00 -6.50
Shamir Golf Single Vision™ GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -6.50
Signetek Processed SV GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 -4.00
X-Cel Optical Aris™ SV Aspheric GR BR -10.00 to +8.50 -4.00
X-Cel Optical Aris™ SV Spherical GR BR -9.00 to +6.50 -4.00
Younger Optics Trilogy® Aspheric SV GR BR -9.00 to +6.00 -4.00
Younger Optics Trilogy® Spherical SV GR BR -8.00 to +7.50 -4.00

Progressives Sphere Add Cyl to MFH

CARL ZEISS VISION
ZEISS Individual® 2 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® 21 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® 2N GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® Wrap GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Choice Plus V GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Choice Plus 13 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
ZEISS Choice Plus 15 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
ZEISS Choice Plus 17 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS Choice Plus 19 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
ZEISS Choice Plus 21 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 21
ZEISS Choice Plus Sport 13 GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13
ZEISS Choice Plus Sport 17 GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS Choice 13 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
ZEISS Choice 15 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
ZEISS Choice 17 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS Choice 19 GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
ZEISS GT2°® 3DV GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS GT2°® 3D GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS GT2° 3D Wrap GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS GT2°® 3D Short GR BR -7.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
ZEISS GT2°® 3D Short Wrap GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13
AO Easy HD GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
SOLA HDV GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
SOLA Instinctive Performance 13 GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
SOLA Instinctive Performance 15 GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
SOLA Instinctive Performance 17 GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
SOLA Compact Ultra™ HD GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
SOLAONe® HD GR BR -9.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18

ESSILOR LENS
Varilux Comfort DRx™ TREXA™ GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™ TREXA™ GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
Varilux®Physio® TREXA™ GR -10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -4.00 17
Varilux Physio Enhanced™ TREXA™ GR -10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced eyecode™ TREXA™ GR -10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced FIT™ TREXA™ GR -10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced AZIO™ TREXA™ GR -10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -6.00 14



Progressives

ESSILOR LENS
Varilux Physio Enhanced INDIA™ TREXA™
DEFINITY® 3 PLUS TREXA™
DEFINITY® 3 TREXA™
DEFINITY® TREXA™
DEFINITY Short™ TREXA™
Essilor Accolade™ TREXA™
Essilor Accolade Freedom™ TREXA™
Essilor Ideal® Advanced TREXA™
Essilor Ideal® TREXA™
Essilor Ideal® Short TREXA™
Adaptar® Digital TREXA™
Adaptar® Short Digital TREXA™
Ovation® Digital TREXA™
Essilor Natural® Digital TREXA™
Essilor SmallFit™ Digital TREXA™

HOYA VISION CARE
HOYALUX Summit CD Phoenix™
HOYALUX Summit CD iQ Phoenix™
HOYALUX Summit ECP Phoenix™
HOYALUX Summit ECP iQ Phoenix™
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle Phoenix™
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle cd Phoenix™
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity Phoenix™
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony Phoenix™
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity cd Phoenix™

HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony cd Phoenix™

HOYALUX ARRAY Phoenix™
Amplitude Phoenix™
Amplitude iQ Phoenix™
Amplitude HiDef Phoenix™
Amplitude Mini Phoenix™
Amplitude Mini iQ Phoenix™
Amplitude Mini HiDef Phoenix™
SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
1.53/Trivex Prominent
1.53/Trivex Premier 2
1.53/Trivex Prestige I
1.53/Trivex Prestige Il Wide
1.53/Trivex Succeed
1.53/Trivex Succeed Ws
1.53/Trivex Supercede 2
1.53/Trivex Supernal
1.53/Trivex Surmount
1.53/Trivex Surmount Ws
SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Autograph® lll
Shamir Autograph® Il
Shamir Autograph® Il Attitude®
Shamir Golf®
Shamir Spectrum™
Shamir Element™

Shamir Computer™

Shamir Workspace™

Shamir InTouch™

SIGNET ARMORLITE
KODAK Precise® PB Trivex®
KODAK Precise® Short PB Trivex®
KODAK Unique Trivex®

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

BR
BR
BR

BR
BR

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & 4.00 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 18
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14,17,19,21
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-8.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-13.25 to +7.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.50 11,13,15,18
-13.25 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.50 11,13,15,18
-5.00 to +4.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.50 15,18
-5.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.50 19
-13.25 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.50 14,16,18
-13.25 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.50 16,19
-6.00to +800  +0.75 to +2.00 650  ALower

10 Upper

14 Lower,
-6.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +2.00 -6.50

10 Upper
-13.25 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.50 15,18
-10.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +4.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13




Progressives

X-CEL OPTICAL

X-Cel Optical Aris™ Freedom ID™
YOUNGER OPTICS

Younger Trilogy® Image®

Single Vision

GR

GR

CARL ZEISS VISION
FSV Aspheric Polycarbonate
ESSILOR LENS

Essilor FSV Spherical Airwear® Crizal Avancé Uv™

Essilor FSV Spherical Airwear® Crizal Alizé UV™
Essilor FSV Aspheric Airwear®
Essilor FSV Spherical Airwear®
SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
Seiko DiamondClear Aspheric FSV
Seiko DiamondClear ECP AR Aspheric FSV
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger FSV Poly AR Super Hydrophobic
Younger Optics FSV Poly

Single Vision

CARL ZEISS VISION
ZEISS Individual® SV
ZEISS 3D Single Vision
ZEISS Individual® SV Wrap
SOLA ASL® Aspheric SFSV
SOLA Spazio™ Wrap SFSV
SOLA ATL HD Single Vision
ESSILOR LENS
Essilor SFSV Spherical Airwear®
Essilor SFSV Aspheric Airwear®
Essilor SV 360°™ Aspheric Airwear®
Essilor Eyecode™ Aspheric SV Airwear®
Essilor Fit™ Aspheric SV Airwear®
Essilor Azio™ Aspheric SV Airwear®
HOYA VISION CARE
HOYA SV iQ Polycarbonate
SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
Seiko PL 1.59 Transitions
SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision® Poly

Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision Attitude™ Poly

Shamir Spectrum™ SFSV PolyPlus™

Shamir Relax ™ SFSV PolyPlus™

Shamir SFSV PolyPlus™

Shamir Golf Single Vision™
SIGNET ARMORLITE

Signet Armorlite Signia™ Poly SFSV

Signetek Processed SV
VISION-EASE LENS

Vision Ease SFSV Polycarbonate
YOUNGER OPTICS

Younger Optics SV

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-4.50 to +5.50 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-8.00 to +7.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18

Sphere Cyl to
GR -4.00 to +2.00 -2.00
GR -6.00 to +4.00 -2.00
GR -6.00 to +4.00 -2.00
GR -6.00 to +4.00 -2.00
GR BR -6.00 to +4.00 -2.00
GR BR -6.00 to +3.00 -2.00
GR BR -6.00 to +3.00 -2.00
GR BR -6.00 to +4.00 -2.00
GR BR -6.00 to +4.00 -2.00

Sphere Cyl to
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -4.00 to +4.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 -4.00
GR -6.00 to +1.50 -2.00
GR BR -9.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -4.00
GR BR -9.50 to +7.00 -5.00
GR BR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -7.00
GR BR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR BR -14.00 to +8.00 -7.00
GR BR -11.25 to +9.00 -6.00
GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -7.00
GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 -4.00
GR BR -10.00 to +6.50 -4.00
GR BR -13.00 to +8.00 -6.00
GR BR -9.00 to +6.00 -4.00




Progressives

CARL ZEISS VISION
AO Easy
Instinctive
SOLA Compact Ultra™
SOLAONe®
SOLAMAX®
SOLA VIP/VIPGold®
Synchrony™
ZEISS GT2°
ZEISS GT2°® Short
ZEISS Individual® 2
ZEISS Individual® 2I
ZEISS Individual® 2N
ZEISS Individual®
ZEISS Individual® Wrap
ZEISS Choice Plus V
ZEISS Choice Plus 13
ZEISS Choice Plus 15
ZEISS Choice Plus 17
ZEISS Choice Plus 19
ZEISS Choice Plus 21
ZEISS Choice Plus Sport 13
ZEISS Choice Plus Sport 17
ZEISS Choice 13
ZEISS Choice 15
ZEISS Choice 17
ZEISS Choice 19
ZEISS GT2®° 3DV
ZEISS GT2° 3D
ZEISS GT2°® 3D Wrap
ZEISS GT2° 3D Short
ZEISS GT2® 3D Short Wrap
SOLA HDV
SOLA Instinctive Performance 13
SOLA Instinctive Performance 15
SOLA Instinctive Performance 17
SOLA Compact Ultra™ HD
SOLAONe® HD
AO Easy HD

ESSILOR LENS
Varilux S Design™ Airwear®
Varilux S Design Short™ Airwear®
Varilux S Fit™ Airwear®
Varilux S 4D™ Airwear®
Varilux Comfort® Airwear®
Varilux Comfort Enhanced™ Airwear®
Varilux Comfort DRx™ Airwear®
Varilux Comfort Short™ Airwear®
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™ Airwear®
Varilux Physio™ Airwear®
Varilux Physio Enhanced™Airwear®
Varilux Physio Enhanced eyecode™Airwear®
Varilux Physio Enhanced FIT™Airwear®
Varilux Physio Enhanced AZIO™Airwear®
Varilux Physio Enhanced INDIA™Airwear®
Varilux Physio DRx™Airwear®
Varilux Physio™ Short Airwear®
Varilux Physio Short DRx™Airwear®
DEFINITY® 3 PLUS Airwear®
DEFINITY® 3 Airwear®
DEFINITY® Airwear®
DEFINITY SHORT™ Airwear®
Essilor Ideal® Advanced Airwear®
Essilor Ideal® Advanced Wrap Airwear®

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR

BR
BR

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-9.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-9.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-9.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -6.00 13
-9.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +4.50 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-9.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13-35
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 21
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 13
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-4.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +2.50 -4.00 17
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-9.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-7.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-7.00 to +4.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-4.00 to +3.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 customized




Progressives

ESSILOR LENS
Essilor Ideal® Airwear®
Essilor Ideal® Short Airwear®
Essilor Accolade™ Airwear®
Essilor Accolade™Freedom™ Airwear®
Adaptar® Digital Airwear®
Adaptar® Short Digital Airwear®
Ovation® Digital Airwear®
Ovation® Airwear®
Essilor Natural® Digital Airwear®
Essilor Natural® Airwear®
Essilor SmallFit™ Digital Airwear®
Essilor SmallFit™ Airwear®

HOYA VISION CARE
HOYALUX Summit CD Poly
HOYALUX Summit CD iQ Poly
HOYALUX Summit ECP Poly
HOYALUX Summit ECP iQ Poly
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle Poly
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle cd Poly
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity Poly
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony Poly
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity cd Poly
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony cd Poly
HOYALUX ARRAY Poly

NIKON OPTICAL
Nikon DigilLife Polycarbonate
Nikon Presio i Digital Polycarbonate
Nikon Move Polycarbonate

SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
1.59 Prominent
1.59 Premier 2
1.59 Prestige |l
1.59 Prestige Il Wide
1.59 Succeed
1.59 Succeed Ws
1.59 Supercede 2
1.59 Supernal
1.59 Surmount
1.59 Surmount Ws

SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Autograph® Ill Polycarbonate
Shamir Autograph® Il Polycarbonate

Shamir Autograph® Il Attitude® Polycarbonate

Shamir Golf™

Shamir Spectrum™ PolyPlus™
Shamir Element™ Polycarbonate
Shamir FirstPal Polycarbonate

Shamir Computer™

Shamir Workspace™

Shamir InTouch™
SIGNET ARMORLITE
KODAK Precise® Signia™ Poly
KODAK Precise® Short Signia™ Poly
KODAK Precise® Digital Signia™ Poly
KODAK Precise® Short Digital Signia™ Poly
KODAK Precise® PB Signia™ Poly
KODAK Precise® Short PB Signia™ Poly
KODAK Unique Signia™ Poly
KODAK Unique DS Signia™ Poly
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Image®
Younger Adage®

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-6.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-6.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-6.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-6.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-13.00 to +5.25 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14,17,19,21
-10.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -6 13, 15,17
-10.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 15,17
-10.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 16, 18
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-7.00 to +5.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-14.75 to +8.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -7.00 1,13.15,18
-14.75 to +6.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 11,13.15,18
-6.50 to +5.25 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 15
-6.50 to +5.25 +1.00 to +3.50 -7.00 19
-14.75 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 14,16,18
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 16,19
-14.75 to +6.00 +0.75 to +1.50 -7.00 15
-6.00t0 +8.00  +0.75 to +2.00 700 lAtower

10 Upper

14 Lower,
-6.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +2.00 -7.00

10 Upper
-14.75 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 15,18
-10.00 to +5.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-10.00 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
-9.00 to +7.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 18
-8.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13




1.60 HIGH INDEX FINISHED SINGLE VISION

Single Vision Gray - Sphere Cyl to
Younger Optics FSV 1.60 AR Super Hydrophobic GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -2.00

1.60 HIGH INDEX SINGLE VISION \

Single Vision Gray - Sphere Cyl to
Essilor SFSV Aspheric Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -13.00 to +10.00 -4.00
Essilor SFSV Spherical Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -13.00 to +8.00 -4.00
HOYA SFSV 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
HOYA Aspheric SV 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision® SuperLite™ 1.6 GR BR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
Shamir Golf Single Vision™ GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -7.00
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision Attitude™ SuperLite™ 1.6 GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -7.00
Shamir Spectrum™ SFSV Superlite™ 1.6 GR BR -14.00 to +8.00 -7.00
Shamir Relax™ SFSV SuperLite™1.6 GR BR -14.00 to +8.00 -7.00
Shamir SFSV SuperLite™1.6 GR BR -11.25 to +9.00 -6.00
Signet Armorlite Signia™ 1.60 SFSV GR -13.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Younger Optics Single Vision 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 -4.00

Progressives Sphere Add Cyl to MFH

ESSILOR LENS
Varilux Comfort® Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
Varilux Comfort Enhanced™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
Varilux Comfort DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
Varilux Comfort Short™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -4.00 17
Varilux Physio Enhanced™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced eyecode™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced FIT™ Thin&Lite®1.6 GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced AZIO™ Thin&Lite® 1.6 ~ GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced INDIA™ Thin&Lite® 1.6~ GR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio DRx™Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 17
Varilux Physio Short DRx™Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
Essilor Ideal® Advanced Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
Essilor Ideal® Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
Essilor Ideal® Short Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
Essilor Natural® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
Ovation® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
SmallFit® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.6 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14

HOYA VISION CARE
HOYALUX Summit CD 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
HOYALUX Summit CD iQ 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
HOYALUX Summit ECP 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
HOYALUX Summit ECP iQ 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 18
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle cd 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity cd 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony cd 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
HOYALUX ARRAY 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14,17,19,21
Amplitude 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
Amplitude HiDef 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
Amplitude Mini 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
Amplitude Mini HiDef 1.60 GR BR -11.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14



continued

Progressives Sphere Add Cyl to MFH

NIKON OPTICAL
Nikon SeeMax Power 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 15,16, 17
Nikon Presio Power 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 15,16, 17
Nikon DigilLife 1.60 GR BR -12.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 4.00 -6.00 13,15,17
Nikon Presio i Digital 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 4.00 -6.00 15,17
Nikon Move 1.60 GR BR -10.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 16, 18

SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS
1.60 Prominent GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
1.60 Premier 2 GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
1.60 Prestige Il GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
1.60 Prestige Il Wide GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
1.60 Succeed GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 17
1.60 Succeed Ws GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 15
1.60 Supercede 2 GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
1.60 Supernal GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
1.60 Surmount GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
1.60 Surmount Ws GR BR -8.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14

SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.

Shamir Autograph® Ill SuperLite™ 1.6 GR BR -15.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -7.00 1,13,15,18
Shamir Autograph® Il SuperLite™ 1.6 GR BR -15.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 1,13,15,18
Shamir Autograph® Il Attitude® SuperLite™ 1.6 GR BR -6.50 to +5.25 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 15
Shamir Golf® SuperLite™ 1.6 GR BR -6.50 to +5.25 +1.00 to +3.50 -7.00 19
Shamir Spectrum™ SuperLite™1.6 GR BR -15.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 14,16,18
Shamir Element™ SuperLite™1.6 GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 16,19
Shamir FirstPal 1.6 GR BR -15.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +1.50 -7.00 15
Shamir Computer™ GR BR -6.00to +800  +0.75 to +2.00 700 ldtower
10 Upper
Shamir Workspace™ GR BR -6.00t0 +8.00  +0.75 to +2.00 700 ~ 4lLower
10 Upper
Shamir InTouch™ GR BR -15.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -7.00 15,18

SIGNET ARMORLITE
KODAK Unique GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13

1.67 SUPER HIGH INDEX FINISHED SINGLE VISION\

Single Vision Gray - Sphere Cyl to
Essilor FSV Aspheric Thin&Lite® 1.67 Crizal Avancé UvV™ GR -8.00 to +2.00 -2.00
Seiko UltraThin 1.67 Aspheric FSV GR -8.00 to -2.00 -2.00
Seiko UltraThin 1.67 ECP AR Aspheric FSV GR BR -8.00 to -2.00 -2.00

1.67 SUPER HIGH INDEX SINGLE VISION \

Single Vision Gray - Sphere Cyl to
ZEISS Individual® SV GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 -4.00
ZEISS 3D Single Vision GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 -4.00
SOLA ASL 1.67 Aspheric SFSV GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 -6.00
SOLA ATL Single Vision GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Essilor SFSV Aspheric Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -16.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Essilor SV 360°™ Spherical Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -13.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Essilor Spherical Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -13.00 to +9.00 -6.00
Essilor Eyecode™ SV Thin&Lite 1.67 GR BR -13.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Essilor Fit™ SV Thin&Lite 1.67 GR BR -13.00 to +8.00 -4.00
Essilor Azio™ SV Thin&Lite 1.67 GR BR -13.00 to +8.00 -4.00
HOYA SFSV 1.67 GR BR -10.00 to +10.00 -4.00
HOYA Aspheric SV 1.67 GR BR -10.00 to +10.00 -4.00
HOYA SV iQ 1.67 GR BR -10.00 to +8.00 -4.00



1.67 SUPER HIGH INDEX SINGLE VISION

\ continued

Single Vision Gray - Sphere Cyl to
Seiko PL 1.67 Transitions GR BR -10.50 to +9.50 -5.00
Seiko 1.67 Super SV Aspheric GR BR -15.00 to +10.00 -6.00
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision® SuperLite™ 1.67 GR BR -16.00 to +16.00 -8.00
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision Attitude™ SuperLite™ 1.67 GR BR -6.00 to +6.00 -8.00
Shamir Spectrum™ SFSV Superlite™ 1.67 GR BR -16.00 to +16.00 -8.00
Shamir SFSV 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +16.25 -6.00
Shamir Relax™ GR BR -16.00 to +8.00 -8.00
Signet Armorlite Signia™ 1.67 SFSV GR -11.75 to +7.00 -4.00
Signetek Processed SV GR BR -12.00 to +7.50 -4.00
Younger Optics Single Vision 1.67 MR-10™ GR BR -12.00 to +7.00 -4.00

Progressives Sphere Add Cyl to MFH

CARL ZEISS VISION
AO Easy GR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
Instinctive GR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
SOLA Compact Ultra™ GR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 13
SOLAOnNe® GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -4.00 18
Synchrony™ GR -12.00 to +8.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS GT2° GR BR -16.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
ZEISS GT2° Short GR BR -16.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
ZEISS Individual® 2 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® 2I GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® 2N GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Individual® GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Choice Plus V GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS Choice Plus 13 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
ZEISS Choice Plus 15 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
ZEISS Choice Plus 17 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS Choice Plus 19 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
ZEISS Choice Plus 21 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 21
ZEISS Choice 13 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
ZEISS Choice 15 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
ZEISS Choice 17 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
ZEISS Choice 19 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
ZEISS GT2° 3DV GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 13-35
ZEISS GT2° 3D GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 17
ZEISS GT2° 3D Short GR BR -10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 13
SOLA HDV GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-35
SOLA Instinctive Performance 13 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
SOLA Instinctive Performance 15 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
SOLA Instinctive Performance 17 GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
SOLA Compact Ultra™ HD GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
SOLAOnNe® HD GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13
AO Easy HD GR BR -12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18

ESSILOR LENS
Varilux S Design™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 17
Varilux S Design Short™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
Varilux S Fit™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux S 4D™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Comfort® Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -14.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
Varilux Comfort Enhanced™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -14.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
Varilux Comfort DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
Varilux Comfort Short™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -14.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
Varilux Comfort Short DRx™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -4.00 17
Varilux Physio Enhanced™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
Varilux Physio Enhanced eyecode™ Thin&Lite® 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14



Progressives

ESSILOR LENS

Varilux Physio Enhanced FIT™Thin&Lite® 1.67
Varilux Physio Enhanced AZIO™Thin&Lite® 1.67
Varilux Physio Enhanced INDIA™Thin&Lite® 1.67
Varilux Physio DRx™Thin&Lite® 1.67

Varilux Physio Short™ Thin&Lite® 1.67

Varilux Physio Short DRx™Thin&Lite® 1.67
DEFINITY® 3 Plus Thin&Lite® 1.67

DEFINITY® 3 Thin&Lite® 1.67

DEFINITY® Thin&Lite® 1.67

DEFINITY SHORT™ Thin&Lite® 1.67

Essilor Accolade™ Thin&Lite® 1.67

Essilor Accolade™Freedom™ Thin&Lite® 1.67
Essilor Ideal® Advanced Thin&Lite® 1.67

Essilor Ideal® Advanced Wrap™ Thin&Lite® 1.67
Essilor Ideal® Thin&Lite® 1.67

Essilor Ideal® Short Thin&Lite® 1.67

Essilor Natural® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.67
Adaptar® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.67

Adaptar® Short Digital Thin&Lite® 1.67
Ovation® Digital Thin&Lite® 1.67

Ovation® Thin&Lite® 1.67

Essilor SmallFit™ Digital Thin&Lite® 1.67
Essilor SmallFit™ Thin&Lite® 1.67

HOYA VISION CARE

HOYALUX Summit CD 1.67

HOYALUX Summit CD iQ 1.67
HOYALUX Summit ECP 1.67
HOYALUX Summit ECP iQ 1.67
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle 1.67

HOYALUX iD LifeStyle cd 1.67
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity 1.67
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony 1.67
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Clarity cd 1.67
HOYALUX iD LifeStyle2 Harmony cd 1.67
HOYALUX ARRAY 1.67

Amplitude 1.67

Amplitude iQ 1.67

Amplitude HiDef 1.67

Amplitude Mini HiDef 1.67

NIKON OPTICAL

Nikon SeeMax Power 1.67
Nikon Presio Power 1.67
Nikon DigilLife 1.67

Nikon Presio i Digital 1.67
Nikon Move 1.67

SEIKO OPTICAL PRODUCTS

1.67 Prominent

1.67 Premier 2

1.67 Prestige |l

1.67 Prestige Il Wide
1.67 Succeed

1.67 Succeed Ws
1.67 Supercede 2
1.67 Proceed® Il Super Short
1.67 Proceed®ll Short
1.67 Supernal

1.67 Surmount

1.67 Surmount Ws

SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.

Shamir Autograph® Ill SuperLite™ 1.67

Shamir Autograph® Il SuperLite™ 1.67

Shamir Autograph® Il Attitude® SuperLite™ 1.67
Shamir Spectrum™ SuperLite™ 1.67

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR
BR
BR
BR

continued

Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75to +3.50 & +4.00 -6.00 17
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-12.00 to +9.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -6.00 15
-12.00 to +10.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & +4.00 -4.00 18
-12.00 to +10.00 +1.00 to +3.50 & +4.00 -4.00 15
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-5.00 to +3.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 customized
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 17
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-12.00 to +9.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -6.00 14
-12.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.00 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14,17,19,21
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-10.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 19
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-10.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 15, 16, 17
-10.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 15, 16, 17
-14.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -6.00 13,15,17
-12.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -6.00 15,17
-12.00 to + 5.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -4.00 16, 18
-10.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-10.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-12.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-12.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-10.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 17
-10.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 15
-10.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 14
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.25 -4.00 16
-13.00 to +8.00 +0.50 to +3.50 -4.00 18
-12.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-12.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-12.50 to +6.50 +0.50 to +3.50 -5.00 14
-16.75 to +9.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -8.00 11,13,15,18
-16.00 to +8.25 +0.75 to +4.00 -8.00 1,13,15,18
-6.50 to +5.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 15
-16.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 14,16,18




continued

Progressives Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Element™ SuperLite™1.67 GR BR -12.50 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 16,19
Shamir InTouch™ GR BR -16.00 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 15,18
SIGNET ARMORLITE
KODAK Precise® Digital Signia™ 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 17
KODAK Precise® Short Digital Signia™ 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
KODAK Precise® PB Signia™ 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 17
KODAK Precise® Short PB Signia™ 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +1.00 to +3.00 -4.00 13
KODAK Unique Signia™ 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-18
KODAK Unigue DS Signia™ 1.67 GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13-18
YOUNGER OPTICS
Younger Image® 1.67 MR-10™ GR -10.00 to +7.00 +1.00 to +3.50 -4.00 18

Single Vision Sphere Cyl to

VISION-EASE LENS
Vision Ease SFSV Thindex 1.70 GR -12.00 to +8.00 -6.00

Single Vision Sphere Cyl to

ESSILOR LENS

Essilor SFSV Spherical Thin&Lite 1.74 GR -14.00 to +10.00 -6.00

Essilor SFSV Aspheric Thin&Lite 1.74 GR -14.00 to +10.00 -6.00

Essilor Eyecode™ SV Thin&Lite 1.74 GR -14.00 to +10.00 -6.00

Essilor Fit™ SV Thin&Lite 1.74 GR -14.00 to +10.00 -6.00

Essilor 360™ SV Thin&Lite 1.74 GR -14.00 to +10.00 -6.00
NIKON OPTICAL

Nikon Aspheric SV 1.74 GR BR -12.00 to + 4.00 -4.00
SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.

Shamir Spectrum™ Single Vision GR BR -16.00 to +12.50 -9.00

Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision® GR BR -16.00 to +12.50 -9.00
SIGNET ARMORLITE

Signetek™ Processed SV GR BR -13.00 to +9.00 -4.00
YOUNGER OPTICS

Younger Optics Single Vision 1.74 GR BR -18.00 to +12.00 -4.00

Progressives Sphere Add Cyl to MFH
ESSILOR LENS
Varilux S Design™ Thin&Lite® 1.74 GR BR -18.00 to +13.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 17
Varilux S Design Short™ Thin&Lite® 1.74 GR BR -18.00 to +13.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -6.00 14
Varilux S Fit™ Thin&Lite® 1.74 GR BR -18.00 to +13.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 17
Varilux S 4D™ Thin&Lite® 1.74 GR BR -18.00 to +13.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 17
Varilux Physio™ Thin&Lite® 1.74 GR -18.00 to +9.00 +0.75to +3.50, +4.00 -4.00 17
NIKON OPTICAL
Nikon DigiLife 1.74 GR BR -16.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 4.00 -6.00 13, 15,17
Nikon Presio i Digital 1.74 GR BR -15.00 to + 8.00 +0.75 to 3.50 -6.00 15,17
SHAMIR INSIGHT INC.
Shamir Autograph® Il SuperLite™ 1.74 GR BR -18.75 to +15.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -9.00 11,13,15,18
Shamir Autograph® Il SuperLite™ 1.74 GR BR -16.00 to +12.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -9.00 1,13,15,18
Shamir Spectrum™ SuperLite™ 1.74 GR BR -16.00 to +11.50 +0.75 to +3.50 -9.00 14,16,18

SIGNET ARMORLITE
KODAK Unique GR BR -12.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 13



